DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
OPTIMISED FOR HIGH PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
APPLICABLE FOR   GASEOUS AND LIQUID MEDIA
MICROPROCESSOR SIGNAL CONDITIONING
DIFFERENCIAL TO LINE PRESSURE RATIO UNTIL 1:10
PRESSURE OFFSET CORRECTION IS AVAILABLE

D/PMP-D211.01/PMP-D211.02/Rev.1/Jan.2024/ENGEdition version:
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONSD/PMP-D211.01/PMP-D211.02/Rev.1/Jan.2024/ENG
HOW TO ORDER
5
TYPE
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE RANGE
     PMP-D211.0X-XX- (XX..XX)X-XX-XX-XX
D = Differential
pressure transmitter
UNIT
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
00 = Customized
01 = G1/4"A Form E DIN 1179-2
08 = 1/4"-18NPT
= 4-20mA 3L
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I3
0U5
1U5
U10
e.g.
(-1...1)
(0...60)
(0...400)
01 = bar
16 = psi
211 = TFT Technology with
steel 17-4 PH
MAX. LINE PRESSURE
e.g.
4
100
500
FAMILY &
TECHNOLOGY
DISPLAY
1 = with Display
2 = without Display
17 = cable clamp connection
(PCB Mount Terminal Block,3﻿-pole)
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/PMP-D211.01/PMP-D211.02/Rev.1/Jan.2024/ENG
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
6